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WT. 3 MAJ 2022  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 147 Fly (48kg) PIOTROWSKI Igor KPM
DUDZIŃSKI Kamil SL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DSL CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej ŁDZ
PDL
ZPM
MŁP
WLP

LESZNER Marta
LISOWSKI Slawomir
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
NOWIŃSKI Michal
SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr

29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 148 Fly (48kg) SKOWRONEK Fabian MLP
GRODZICKI Oskar KPM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POM GITLIN Jakub SWI
PKR
PDL
LUB
MAZ

GAJDA Michal
GOŁABEK Adrian
IWANIUK Adrian
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
FALTYNOWSKA Justyna

27:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 149 Middle (52kg) MICHALIK Michal WM
PIASECKI Gracjan WLP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWI GAJDA Michal PDL
ZPM
SL
ŁDZ
DSL

LISOWSKI Slawomir
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
OCHMAN Konstanty
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

4 150 Middle (52kg) OSMOLSKI Mateusz KPM
KUS Denis SL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PKR GOŁABEK Adrian PDL
LUB
ŁDZ
MAZ
MŁP

IWANIUK Adrian
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
LESZNER Marta
FALTYNOWSKA Justyna
NOWIŃSKI Michal

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 151  (57kg) SUŁEK Igor MLP
OSIŃSKI Mateusz LDZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL IWANIUK Adrian PDL
WLP
DSL
POM
SWI

LISOWSKI Slawomir
SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
GITLIN Jakub
GAJDA Michal

30:26
30:25
30:27
30:26
30:25

RED
BLUE

6 152  (57kg) DUSZYŃSKI Wojciech POM
TOŁYZ Marek LUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MŁP NOWIŃSKI Michal MAZ
ZPM
SL
ŁDZ
PKR

FALTYNOWSKA Justyna
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
OCHMAN Konstanty
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
GOŁABEK Adrian

30:26
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 153  (63kg) RZODKIEWICZ Mateusz PDL
CIELEŃ Hubert DSL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

WLP SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr POM
SWI
LUB
MŁP
SL

GITLIN Jakub
GAJDA Michal
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
NOWIŃSKI Michal
OCHMAN Konstanty

29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

8 154  (63kg) DUDA Patryk ZPM
BARANOWSKI Jakub LDZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PDL LISOWSKI Slawomir MAZ
DSL
PKR
PDL
MŁP

FALTYNOWSKA Justyna
CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
GOŁABEK Adrian
IWANIUK Adrian
NOWIŃSKI Michal

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

9 155  (70kg) SRODA Bartlomiej MLP
DUDKOWIAK Szymon WLP

RED RSC-I R2 1,15

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ŁDZ LESZNER Marta ZPM
SL
ŁDZ
POM
LUB

DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
OCHMAN Konstanty
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
GITLIN Jakub
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata

10:9
10:8
10:8
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

10 156  (70kg) RONDOS Igor LUB
KADŁUCZKA Kacper ZPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAZ FALTYNOWSKA Justyna WLP
ŁDZ
SWI
PDL
PDL

SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr
SZERSZYŃSKI Adam
GAJDA Michal
IWANIUK Adrian
LISOWSKI Slawomir

30:26
30:27
30:27
30:26
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 157  (80kg) FIGURA Alan ZPM
JEŁOWICKI Aleksander ZPM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SL OCHMAN Konstanty DSL
POM
PKR
ŁDZ
MŁP

CZERWIŃSKI Andrzej
GITLIN Jakub
GOŁABEK Adrian
LESZNER Marta
NOWIŃSKI Michal

29:28
29:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

12 158  (80kg) WÓJCIK Kamil MAZ
SZPOT Stanislaw SL

RED ABD R2 040

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ŁDZ SZERSZYŃSKI Adam POM
PDL
LUB
ZPM
WLP

GITLIN Jakub
IWANIUK Adrian
KOWALCZYK-DROBEK Malgorzata
DRAPIKOWSKI Jan
SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Piotr

10:9
9:10

10:9
9:10

10:9

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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